## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Detention Pond)

Birchwood Point - Phase 1 Pond Outlot 10 and 11 Basins 53B2369

STRUCTURES
------------

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Pond Land Improvements	1	LS	\$ 173,743.00	\$ 173,743.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 20,849.16
Total Cost			\$ 194,592.16	\$ 194,592.16
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<u>_</u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12% <b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST	\$ 197,490.16	<b></b>		\$ 194,592.16
	•			

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## Birchwood Point - Phase 1 Pond

## 53B2369

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" DIA. ADS N-12 Storm Sewer	90	LF	\$ 18.75	\$	1,687.50
Engineering @ 12%			<b> </b>	\$	202.50
Total Cost			\$ 21.00		1,890.00
8" DIA. ADS N-12 Apron Endwall	6	EA	\$ 150.00	\$	900.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	108.00
Total Cost			\$ 168.00	\$	1,008.00
36" RCP	╺┥╾╼╼┢				
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				L	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	·			ļ	
- / /					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	╷┥ーーー┝			ļ	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	╷┥╾╾╾╾┝			ļ	
Engineering @ 12%			_		
Total Cost					
	┉┥━━━━┝		4	ļ — .	
Engineering @ 12%			-		
Total Cost					
	᠃┥╾╾╾┝		4		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	╺┥╾╾╾┢		4		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	᠃┥ーーー┼		-	h	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	╶┥╾╼╼┢		1		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost				L	
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	2,898.00
				Ψ	2,030.00

 Prepared By:
 aek

 Date:
 11/8/2024